RCP2CR ROBO Cylinder
■Speed vs. Payload Graph
A characteristic of the RCP2 Series pulse motor is
that the payload decreases as the speed increases.
Use the table below to confirm that there is
sufficient speed at the desired payload.
269
RCP2CR-

➀  Stroke
(mm)
Type code
Encoder type
Incremental
Special length
Type Standard price Cable symbol
Standard type
Robot cable
P (1m)
S (3m)
M (5m)
X06 (6m)  to  X10 (10m)
X11 (11m)  to  X15 (15m)
X16 (16m)  to  X20 (20m)
R01 (1m)  to  R03 (3m)
R04 (4m)  to  R05 (5m)
R06 (6m)  to  R10 (10m)
R11 (11m)  to  R15 (15m)
R16 (16m)  to  R20 (20m)
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
—
Servo Motor
100W
Servo Motor
150W
Servo Motor
750W
➂ Option Price List
Title Standard price Option code See page
   Stroke
Lead
50 to 500
(every 50mm)
Suction Volume
(N /min)
Descr ipt ion Item
Ball screw φ10mm rolled C10
±0.02mm
0.1mm or less
Ma: 4.9N・m  Mb: 6.8N・m  Mc: 11.7N・m
Ma direction 150mm or less  Mb-Mc direction 150mm or less
Low-dust-raising grease (both ball screw and guide)
Class 10 (0.1µm)
0 to 40°C, 85% RH or less (non-condensing)
5000km
Drive System
Positioning Repeatability
Backlash
Allowable load moment
Overhang load length
Grease
Cleanliness class
Ambient operating temperature, humidity
Service life
L
L
Ma MaMb Mc Mc
Direction of allowable load moment Overhang load length
0
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700
5
10